

Jeffrey Hart of Tarlow Breed Hart & Rodgers, P.C. Named "Go To Lawyer" for Taxation

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS, UNITED STATES, May 9, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Jeffrey Hart, a partner in Boston law firm Tarlow Breed Hart & Rodgers, P.C., has been named a 2024 "Go To Lawyer" for taxation in Massachusetts by Massachusetts Lawyers Weekly, the state's leading legal industry publication. Hart is one of only 22 attorneys to receive this recognition. The attorneys selected for this honor were nominated by their colleagues and chosen by a panel from Massachusetts Lawyers Weekly. All are demonstrated leaders in the field of tax law.

In addition to the "Go To Lawyer" honor, Jeffrey Hart has been recognized as a Best Lawyer® for Tax Law for seven consecutive years, as well as a Massachusetts Super Lawyer, and was voted one of the Top 100 lawyers in Massachusetts for work with closely held businesses.

"Jeff has assisted me both personally and in my business for 30 years. I have

Jeffrey Hart, Partner, Tarlow Breed Hart & Rodgers, P.C.



no trouble saying he is simply the best. This is well deserved recognition," said Gary Harnum, CEO and Co-Founder of Point2Point Global and a longtime firm client.

About Tarlow Breed Hart & Rodgers, P.C.

Founded in 1991, Tarlow Breed Hart & Rodgers, P.C. offices are in the Prudential Center in Boston, MA. The firm's practice areas include Estate Planning & Administration, Corporate Law & Business Transactions, Litigation & Dispute Resolution, Taxation, Real Estate, Family Law, and



Hospitality Law. For additional information, visit <u>www.tbhr-law.com</u>, or call (617) 218-2000.

Jeff has assisted me both personally and in my business for 30 years. I have no trouble saying he is simply the best. This is well deserved recognition."

Gary Harnum, CEO & Co-Founder, Point2Point Global

Bill McDonough Scribendi Advertising & Public Relations +1 3392444222 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710294427

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.